
2015 Mountain View
Baseball Schedule

	
PRESEASON	GAMES	

Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Varsity	 J.V.	 Soph.	
Mon.	 3/7/16	 MV	@	Kearns	 3:30	PM	 5:30	PM	 	
Thurs.	 3/10/16	 Springville	@	MV	 	 	 3:30	PM	
Fri.		 3/11/16	 Springville	@	MV	 3:30	PM	 5:30	PM	 	
Fri.		 3/18	&	3/19	 Sunshine	Tournament	 	 	 	

REGION	GAMES	
Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Varsity	 J.V.	 Soph.	
Mon.	 3/21/16	 Alta	@	MV	 	 	 4:30	PM	
Tue.	 3/22/16	 MV	@	Alta	 3:30	PM	 5:30	PM	 	
Thur.	 3/24/16	 Alta	@	MV	 3:30	PM	 	 5:30	PM	
Fri.	 3/25/16	 MV	@.	Alta	 3:30	PM	 5:30	PM	 	
Mon.	 3/28/16	 MV	@	Provo	 	 	 4:30	PM	
Tue.	 3/29/16	 Provo	@	MV	 3:30	PM	 5:30	PM	 	
Thur.	 3/31/16	 MV	@	Provo	 3:30	PM	 	 5:30	PM	
Fri.	 4/1/16	 Provo	@	MV	 3:30	PM	 5:30	PM	 	
Mon.	 4/11/16	 Orem	@	MV	 	 	 4:30	PM	
Tue.	 4/12/16	 MV	@	Orem	 3:30	PM	 5:30	PM	 	
Thur.	 4/14/16	 Orem	@	MV	 3:30	PM	 	 5:30	PM	
Fri.	 4/15/16	 MV	@	Orem	 3:30	PM	 5:30	PM	 	
Mon.	 4/18/16	 MV	@	Timpview	 	 	 4:30	PM	
Tue.	 4/19/16	 Timpview	@	MV	 3:30	PM	 5:30	PM	 	
Thur.	 4/21/16	 MV	@	Timpview	 3:30	PM	 	 5:30	PM	
Fri.	 4/22/16	 Timpview	@	MV	 3:30	PM	 5:30	PM	 	
Mon.	 5/2/16	 Corner	Canyon	@	MV	 	 	 4:30	PM	
Tue.	 5/3/16	 MV	@	Corner	Canyon	 3:30	PM	 5:30	PM	 	
Thur.	 5/5/16	 Corner	Canyon	@	MV	 3:30	PM	 	 5:30	PM	
Fri.	 5/6/16	 MV	vs.	Corner	Canyon	 3:30	PM	 5:30	PM	 	
Mon.		 5/9/16	 Timpanogos	@	MV	 4:30	PM	 	 	
Tue.	 5/10/16	 MV	@	Timpanogos	 3:30	PM	 	 5:30	PM	
Wed.	 5/11/16	 Timpanogos	@	MV	 3:30	PM	 5:30	PM	 	

Fri	&	Sat	 5/13	&	5/14	 Sophomore	Tournament	 	 	 	
State	Tournament	

Tue	-	Wed	 5/17	&	5/18	 State	Tournament	1st	&	2nd	Rounds	@	Home	Sites	
Mon	-	Fri	 5/23	–	5/27	 State	Tournament	@	Utah	Valley	University	

	


